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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held

Director of Community
Development

Housing Manager
City Planner

Building Official/Plan Check
Supervisor

Code Enforcement Supervisor
Building Inspector
Management Analyst
Building Inspector

Senior Housing Specialist
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Associate Planner
Housing Specialist
Housing Inspector
Housing Specialist

Code Enforcement Officer
Construction Clerk

Building/Engineering Permit
Technician

Administrative Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk Il
Housing Specialist
Housing Specialist
Associate Planner
Planning Technician PT
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

City
Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Department

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$189,740

$128,798
$126,557
$121,285

$88,551
$86,835
$86,448
$82,246
$71,835
$66,182
$63,347
$63,219
$61,359
$61,276
$57,633
$53,683
$52,879
$49,607

$46,954
$46,905
$46,875
$40,762
$20,709
$3,207
$650
$650
$550
$500



