	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Community Development		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$189,740
2.	Housing Manager		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$128,798
3.	City Planner		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$126,557
4.	Building Official/Plan Check Supervisor		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$121,285
5.	Code Enforcement Supervisor		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$88,551
6.	Building Inspector		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$86,835
7.	Management Analyst		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$86,448
8.	Building Inspector		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$82,246
9.	Senior Housing Specialist		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$71,835
10.	Code Enforcement Officer		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$66,182
11.	Code Enforcement Officer		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$63,347
12.	Associate Planner		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$63,219
13.	Housing Specialist		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$61,359
14.	Housing Inspector		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$61,276
15.	Housing Specialist		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$57,633
16.	Code Enforcement Officer		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$53,683
17.	Construction Clerk		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$52,879
18.	Building/Engineering Permit Technician		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$49,607
19.	Administrative Clerk II		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$46,954
20.	Administrative Clerk II		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$46,905
21.	Housing Specialist		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$46,875
22.	Housing Specialist		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$40,762
23.	Associate Planner		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$20,709
24.	Planning Technician PT		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$3,207
25.	Commissioner		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$650
26.	Commissioner		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$650
27.	Commissioner		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$550
28.	Commissioner		Baldwin Park	Community Development	\$500